BT

MPZ02G66

BeO0Es TIES QTAMTG CRIFIRD, PROMERTE
Of FAP P LIS INE, CONLAHS MROMRETARY
ARDCOHNDERLAL BINTRSLANCHL ITEIALL
=5 LEED CHLY AS AMTROWED BT WP FUATS
ARD SHALL NOY BEEGIVE IO DRI OR
COMED WIHOWN HE WEMINCONSERE O
M PLUVPS. RETURH G0 M MRS FROMMLE
TEIEHRIDUSREDL

A |HEW RELEASE ECH 1134378 IF

ITEM NO. FART MUMEER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.
1 MPZ2311 FLARGE CAST [ROM 1
2 MP3F 142 O-RIMG AS-568-147 EFCA 1
3 MEP3IF 140 PIPE FLUG 142'MPT FIMC FLATED STEEL 1
4 MP2a78D IMFELLER CAST IROK 1
5 MP23 64 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
-] MPZ2ZFZ SEAL ASY T-2100 CCS VITOM 1
7 MPI&RT1 O-RIMG A5-548-158 EFDCkA 1
B MPZI255 GASKET LEXIDE MI-20&5 1
7 MP24783 CAPSCREW: 5/14-18%3/4 PATCH |304 55 &
10 MP23904 IADAPTOR CAST [ROM 1
11 MFP21231 CAPSCREW: 3/8-16X7/8 304 55 +4
12 MP21285 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 148 304 55 4
13 MP2Z3003 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 303 55 1
14 MEPZ1242 CAP SCREW HH 51618 X 7/8 304 55 B
15 MP21238 LOCKWASHER 5/ 14 ¥ 18 304 55 10
14 MPZ2IE7 SUCTION FLAMGE CAST [ROM 1
17 MP26097 FLAPFER ASSEMBLY EFCI 1
13 MPATATS FIPE FLLWG:144 NPT STEEL 1
19 MPZ2251 HOUSIMG CAST [ROM 1

20 MPZ2260 WEAR FLATE STEEL 1
21 MP3F 137 SCREW FHS 5/14-18 X 5/8 304 55 2
22 MFPZ2E55 HEX 1AM MUT 304 55 1
B L) MP PUMPS, INC.
2 FLACED « 020 FRASER, MICHIGAN 48024, W54
IAFLACEDLA 2 000 |
| ANCULAR D0 = 17 IWﬁm 3 _.m1m.l.|. 5PECS
DOMOTSCALE [T op [7514/20| 26
£ F-"::_:I' | 2 | FMBPPK C:CCMTR 7/8 FA 4.8 EPDM-FLP MP20266

===r=u




